
ART MOTORSPORT YORDAN ATANASOV
ANGEL BASHKEHAYOV

MIROSLAV ANGELOV
GEORGI GADZHEV

RC2BGR
BGR

BGR
BGR

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9

MEGAPORT

DRIVER/CO-DRIVER Licence Vehicle Class ParticipateNо ENTRANT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

14

DENIS STANCHOVSKI
YAVOR BRANKOV

BGR
BGRAUTOTZAR RALLY SERVICE

EFCO RACING KOSTADIN SHTEREV
NIKOLAY ARABADZHIEV
 

RC2BGR
BGR SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI

ANTON TITOV
DINKO GEORGIEV

BGR
BGR

FLAT OUT IVAN ANGELOV
SVILEN SAVOV
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PEUGEOT 208 R2

MEGAPORT PEUGEOT 208 R2

BGR
BGRSCORPION LIUBOMIR NIKOLOV

HRISTO VALCHEV OPEL CORSA OPC

RC312

SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO RC2

DIANEL RACING GEORGI VASILEV
STEFAN DOBREV

BGR
BGR MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9

DILIAN STANKOV
YORDAN YORDANOV

BGR
BGRBULSIM PEUGEOT 208 R2

 MEGAPORT RENAULT CLIO

BGR
BGR PEUGEOT 206

 DIAMO

BGR
BGRFLAT OUT TODOR ATANASOV

VLADIMIR VLADIMIROV VAZ 2108 E1

MEGAPORT

MOTORSPORT T-N 
LEVENT RIZOV
DOBRIN ABRASHEV

BGR
BGR HONDA CIVIC

ASTRA RACING EKATERINA STRATIEVA BGR PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4

BRC

NIKOLA MISHEV
YANAKI YANAKIEV

BGR
BGRART MOTORSPORT PEUGEOT 208 R2

RC3
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RC2

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

GEORGI AVRAMOV BGR

DIANA STOYANOVA HONDA CIVICIVANELA IVANOVA
BGR
BGR RC3

EMIL DENEV
BOGOMIL NENOV

BGR
BGR RENAULT CLIO RC3

OGNYAN GERDZHIKOV
NIKOLAY KITANOV

BGR
BGR

RC3

RC3

16

17

18

BGRBULSIM FORD FIESTA R215 KONSTANTIN STEFANOV
SHTILIAN TECHNEV BGR RC4

HOBBY CAR PLAMEN PANTELEEV
KRASIMIR MEHANDZHIISKI

BGR
BGR VOLKSWAGEN POLO19

20

BGR
BGRBULSIM MARIN PANAYOTOV

ILIYAN DONCHEV CITROEN SAXO

BGR
BGRBULSIM GEORGI RADEV

SVETLAN RADEV CITROEN C2

ASC STARA ZAGORA MIHAIL BOEV
DIMITAR GOCHEV

BGR
BGR PEUGEOT 106

22

23

BGRBOTEVGRAD HYUNDAI I20 COUPE21 PETAR YORDANOV
LIUBKA YORDANOVA BGR RС5

RC4

СПИСЪК СЪС ЗАЯВЕНИТЕ ЕКИПАЖИ

RC4
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BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

RС5

RС5

PLAMA
cons t ruc t i on

ХЛЕБОЗАВОД
ХАДЖИ ДИМИТЪР



RC 3

RC 4

ENTRANTS CLASS

6

9

RC 5 6

RC 2 4 E1 2 BGR 26

NATIONALITIES

SRB 1

U3 RALLY TEAM VLADIMIR KORAC
VLADIMIR ZARIC

SRB
SRB HYUNDAI I20 COUPE24

MOTORSPORT T-N NIKOLAY KORTELOV
NASKO TSONEV

BGR
BGR CITROEN C225

PLOVDIV ROMAN GEORGIEV
ANDREI KOKALOV

BGR
BGRARA MOTORSPORT PLAMEN GEORGIEV

GABRIELA GEORGIEVA FIAT PUNTO

BGR
BGR CITROEN SAXO

DOCTOR SPEED
VITTORIO POPOV
HRISTO POPOV

BGR
BGR CITROEN SAXO

26

27

28

RC4

E1

DRIVER/CO-DRIVER Licence Vehicle Class ParticipateNо ENTRANT

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

RС5

RС5

RС5

PLAMA
cons t ruc t i on

ХЛЕБОЗАВОД
ХАДЖИ ДИМИТЪР
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